Datasheet
MICRO SWITCH Safety Limit Switches for
Hazardous Locations
GSX Series
DESCRIPTION
When the application requires a safety limit switch for
hazardous environmental areas which potentially include
explosive gas, dust, or fibers, Honeywell offers GSX Series

4    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH Safety Limit Switches, GSX Series
Table 4. Order Guide
Catalog
Listing Conduit1 Head and Lever
Type Contacts Contact
Material
Oper.
Force or
Torque
(max.)
Bar Chart
degrees or mm
n Contact Closed
o Contact Open
n Contact Closed, Differential
GSXA01A 0.5-14 NPT
Side rotary, no
lever furnished, order
separately
1NC/1NO
snap action
Silver alloy
0,3 Nm
[2.6 in lb]
13-14
21-22
75°0°
12°1
differential travel
26°
�
�
55°2
GSXC22A 20 mm
Side rotary, no
lever furnished, order
separately
2NC/2NO
snap action
Gold-
plated
0,3 Nm
[2.6 in lb]
13-14
21-22
75°0° 26°
�
�
55°2
�
�
11-12
23-24
12°1
differential travel
GSXA42A 0.5-14 NPT Side rotary, no
lever furnished, order
separately
2NC/1NO slow
action, BBM
Silver alloy
0,3 Nm
[2.6 in lb] 33-34
21-22
75°0°
38°
26°2
�
�11-12
�GSXC42A 20 mm
GSXA46A 0.5-14 NPT Side rotary, no
lever furnished, order

1 Other conduit options are available, reference Product Nomenclature (Figure 1) on page 3.
2 Positive opening occurs
Table 4. Order Guide, continued
6    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH Safety Limit Switches, GSX Series
Figure 2. Mounting Dimensions mm [in]
Head Code D
Top Roller Lever Head
Head Code C
Top Roller Plunger Head
Head Code B
Top Pin Plunger Head
Head Code A
Side Rotary Head with
GLZ51 Lever
Table 5. Mounting Dimensions for Head Code A (Side Rotary) and Levers with Rollers
Actuator
Code
Replace-
ment Lever
Roller
Material
“X” Dim. Ø “Y” Dim. “Z” Dim Width
1A GLZ51A Nylon 19,0 mm [0.75 in] 55,9 mm [2.20 in] 6,4 mm [0.25 in]
1C – Nylon 25,4 mm [1.00 in] 59,2 mm [2.33 in] 12,7 mm [0.50 in]
1D GLZ51D Nylon 38,1 mm [1.50 in] 55,9 mm [2.20 in] 6,4 mm [0.25 in]
1E GLZ51E Bronze 19,0 mm [0.75 in] 55,9 mm [2.20 in] 6,4 mm [0.25 in]
1Y GLZ51Y Rubber 50,0 mm [1.97 in] 57,7 mm [2.27 in] 9,9 mm [0.39 in]
3A GLZ53A Nylon 19,0 mm [0.75 in] 55,9 mm [2.20 in] 6,4 mm [0.25 in]
3E GLZ53E Bronze 19,0 mm [0.75 in] 55,9 mm [2.20 in] 6,4 mm [0.25 in]
5A GLZ55A Nylon 19,0 mm [0.75 in] 83,2 mm [3.28 in] 6,4 mm [0.25 in]
5E GLZ55E Bronze 19,0 mm [0.75 in] 83,2 mm [3.28 in] 6,4 mm [0.25 in]
Warranty/Remedy
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free of
defective materials and faulty workmanship during the appli-
cable warranty period. Honeywell’s standard product warranty
applies unless agreed to otherwise by Honeywell in writing;
please refer to your order acknowledgment or consult your
local sales office for specific warranty details. If warranted
goods are returned to Honeywell during the period of coverage,
Honeywell will repair or replace, at its option, without charge
those items that Honeywell, in its sole discretion, finds defec-
tive. The foregoing is buyer’s sole remedy and is in lieu of all
other warranties, expressed or implied, including those of
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. In no
event shall Honeywell be liable for consequential, special,
or indirect damages.
While Honeywell may provide application assistance personally,
through our literature and the Honeywell web site, it is buyer’s
sole responsibility to determine the suitability of the product in
the application.
Specifications may change without notice. The information we
supply is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this writing.
However, Honeywell assumes no responsibility for its use.
m WARNING
IMPROPER INSTALLATION
•� Consult with local safety agencies and their requirements
when designing a machine-control link, interface and all
control elements that affect safety.
•       Strictly adhere to all installation instructions.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result in
death or serious injury.
m WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
•	 The information presented in this product sheet is for
reference only. Do not use this document as a product